TF7193 PARTS SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION |PARTNO.| aTY
BOLLARD 8% DIA, X 22" DIA, 36" TALL, WITH (2) 3/8- 16|
1 UNC 5.5. THREADED INSERTS ON ONE SIDE TFE097M 2
BIKE RACK TUBE, BENT PIPE 2" TUBE GALVANIZED |
2 COATED, .109 WALL THICKNESS TFo022 1
3 VWELDED STEEL BRACKET | TF9022-1 2
4 3/8" BOLTS X 11/4" 400020 4
5 3/8" X 7/8" 0.D. FLAT WASHER | RM10195 2
& 3/8" BOLTS X 2 3/4" | 400010 2
7 3/8-16 HEX NUT PP10095 2
8 5/16 HEX WRENCH TAMPERPROOF 400005 1
'
102 15/16 |
[© a ©
e 14 e 1
= (
(2) 3/8-18 UNC S.S. THREADED _H*
INSERTS TO BE CAST INTO
18 1/2° BOLLARDS AT BRACKET
LOCATIONS /
_u.a. 67 121/ .67
36 11/16" 3¢° ] |/ |
5 u 31/2°
[=~
T N T
B 17 5/16° / BOLT BRACKET
13 13/18° TO BOLLARD WITH
RAE TEM 4 BOLTS
N L) =
VARWBLE
DIMENSION
5/8" NOMNAL
— FRONT ELEVATION —
Scale: 1/8" = 1"
EM $4 BOLTS TO i
GO HERE ]
X N

2 5/8°

TOP VIEW

Scale: 1/8" = 1"

O S ol
BKE RACK e #3 |\ ||
T, TR 2 TEM 4 BOLTS TO
60 HERE —
4 SIDE VIEW BIKE RACK TUBE & MOUNTING BRACKET | B
Scale: 1" = 1"
AL BOL 1529 WARSAN, NSCORSH SH2-1S20 000/308-073
A WAUSAU TILE ML momeicon
2 A P ol WIRKL CONCRETE & STEEL
2 _ ey e VT =
UPDATED STEEL TUBE LENGTHS AND RECESSS POCKETS| - - —
1 |N BOLLARDS I 6/28/11 AS NOTED s ovres sFe) _ 10/13/10 | ™ W TF7193
] IMENSORS ME N MOES WG, 0.
REVISION DESCRIPTION [orawney| pare |G L 10F 1




